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Period Ending
State Aid 
Payments

Federal Aid 
Payments

Other 
Receipts

Prior Year 
State/Federal 

Holdback
Total 

Receipts
Salaries and 

Benefits
Other 

Expenditures Rent Total Expenditures Cash Balance
July 1 Beginning Balance 1,123,477$    

July 31 164,713       27,308          13,892      205,913       103,779      177,984         28,753     310,517                      1,018,873      
Aug 31 164,825       -                     185,118   43,193             393,136       108,059      109,746         28,753     246,559                      1,165,450      
Sept 30 169,183       -                     14,063      186,029           369,275       109,478      104,175         28,753     242,406                      1,292,319      
Oct 31 164,884       -                     45,409      48,354             258,648       103,521      108,096         28,753     240,371                      1,310,596      
Nov 30 186,883       23,536          15,662      (4)                      226,077       100,532      142,248         28,753     271,533                      1,265,140      
Dec 31 169,155       67,800          28,884      534                   266,373       107,674      121,410         28,753     257,838                      1,273,675      
Jan 31 169,153       15,635          4,063        5,687               194,537       102,756      130,172         28,753     261,682                      1,206,530      
Feb 28 169,485       33,412          16,702      850                   220,449       104,920      131,852         28,753     265,525                      1,161,454      
Mar 31 174,170       41,716          20,624      236,510       104,124      105,047         28,753     237,925                      1,160,039      
April 30 116,596       37,400          31,584     -                        185,580       115,251      132,557         28,753     276,562                      1,069,057      
May 31 170,372       34,009          65,345      269,726       98,204        226,936         28,754     353,893                      984,890          
June 30 169,169       34,009          65,345      268,523       98,204        226,936         28,754     353,893                      899,520          

Projected 1,988,588    314,825       506,692   284,644           3,094,748   1,256,503  1,717,160      345,042  3,318,705                  
Totals 1,988,588    314,825       506,692   284,644           3,094,748   - 1,256,503  1,717,160      345,042  3,318,705                  

Assumptions: 10% State Aid Holdback

Management has elected to omit substantially all disclosures,  government-wide financial statements, and required supplementary information. No CPA provides any 
assurance on these financial statements.

Cash Inflows (Revenues) Cash Outflows (Expenditures)

Bluffview Montessori
Cash Flow Projection Summary

2021-22 School Year
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